Zip

UNOF	FICIAL WARRANT	C C C	PY	8 / 2 /
torney				

X		スプサップを表して R 8×2× 2× 2× 2× 2× 2× 2× 2× 2× 2× 2× 2× 2×	
1,5	MAIL TO:	RANTY DEED	
\$	Hal. A. Lipshutz, Attorney		
. M	.1120 W. Belmont Ave.		
J.	Chicago, IL 60657	89444200	tu t
100	CITY & STATE	89144383	
3		en e	
172453	THE GRANTORS. DANNY MICHALEC and Co	AROL MICHAIEC, his wife	
<i>></i>		A	
*	of the Cityof Midlothian County for and in consideration of 不知. 此.No/100 and other good and valuable considerations i	(\$10.00) DOLLARS	
	CONVEY and WARRANT to KEVIN. J., DON common (K, J. DOYLE 6427 N. Leoti) and K. of the City of Chicago County the following described Real Estate situated	A.KRAUSE 2120 W. Grand Ave.)of.CookState of .Illinois	
	to-wit: LOT 36 IN THE SUPPLIVISION BLOCK 7 OF WAI	TO MOTESTAND MAMILIEN'S SUBDIVISION OF	
	THE SOUTH 3/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 3/4 OF THE TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	HE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20,	
	Permanent Tax No. 17-25-411-027	Costs Carries 12	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 CHY OF CHICARO	BIAL COTATE TRANSACTION TAA	
:. *	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION 16	STAME AFR-3'09 (SA) = 17.50 =	~
大	DEFT. 05 APR-3'09 (21) 2 6 2. 5 0 7	- P. 11421	91.
	SUBJECT TO: Covenants, conditions and	estrictions of record; private, public and s; existing leases and tenancies; and the sequent years.	89144382
		0,	60
	Pos.	STATE OF ILLINOIS	
	en E-	HEAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX	
	10	PRINCE REPORTS OF THE PRINCE TO THE PRINCE T	
	Co	The second secon	
	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under Laws of the State of Illinois.	r and by virtue of the Fomestead Exemption	
	DAWS OF MIC DESIGN OF TIMESON	T_{α}	
	29th		Part of the
	DATED this day of	March9.99	48. 1 1. 5. 5 1. 5. 6
	DATED this 29th day of Janny Michalus (Seei)	, Caral michale (Seal)	9 - A'
		Carol Michalec	Sang.

	.,,,,,,,,(Seal).	(Seal)	`+\$**
	NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT N	NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES.	
	Kevin J. Doyle Name of Grantee	6427 N. Leoti Chicago Address	71-
	sideme Of Claired	<i>1002 L</i> 08	Zíp
	Danny Michalec	14500 Abbotsford Midlothian	60445
•	Name of Taxpayer	Address	Z1p
	Leroy R. Hansen, Attorney	105 W. Madison St Chicago	60602
	Name of Person Preparing Deed	Address	Zip

This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument: (Ch.115: 9.3)

STATE OF LANDIFFE CAL COPY County of Cook

aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIF	Y that Danny and Carol Michalec , hi 50	te
onally known to me to be the same	e persona_ whose namesare_ subscribed to the f	oregoing instrumen
and the second second	on and acknowledged that <u>they</u> signed, sealed an	
ument as free and volu	intary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, inch	iding the release an
ver of the right of homestead.	and district	
Given under my hand and notarial	seal this 29th day of March	. 19.89
(Im)ress Seal Here)	Leron House	Alan .
,	Notary Public	
<pre></pre>	Commission Expires 10-6-	92
NOTARY PUL TO STATE OF ILLINOIS & MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 10/6/92		
	•	
0)	C	
	O _A	
	89144382	
	DEPI-01 KECUK	DING
	‡Őĝŝŝ → LEO COOK COUNT	0มชก 04/03/89 11 ★一Sター 1 4 4 Y RECORDER
r e	Lagar Cooki	RECORDER
	Q.	
	State of Illinois	
	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE F EXEMPTION UNDER REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX A	
	ad represents a transaction around under provisions of 7 or or	aph, Section 4,
I hereby declare that the attached de-	ed represents a transaction exempt direct provisions of a six gr	
	Dated this day of	19
I hereby declare that the attached de-		
I hereby declare that the attached de-		19
I hereby declare that the attached de-	Dated this day of	19
I hereby declare that the attached de-	Dated this day of	19
I hereby declare that the attached de-	Dated this day of	19

10 05

WARRANTY DEED

FROM

270-7 REV 5/74